

Dear Neighbor and Friend of NFL Flag Football,

NFL Flag Football Inland Valley/San Diego is a volunteer-based, non-profit, educational organization teaching sportsmanship, importance of being active for 60 minutes, character building, and football fundamentals to boys and girls throughout the Inland Valley area. This would not be possible without you!

Please support our league as we launch and continue to grow. Come enjoy the benefits of contributing and being involved with this great organization as we unite together to create a strong bond throughout Inland Valley! We work to build and maintain community relationships in the area for our playing fields and referees. These are all paid for by NFL Flag Inland Valley/San Diego. We have many volunteers working toward this goal, but additional fees are needed for scholarship programs, to purchase uniforms, field equipment, insurance, field permits, and referee fees. As we begin our 2022-2023 season, NFL Flag Inland Valley is in need of sponsorships from businesses like yours.

There are five levels of corporate sponsorships available

Team Sponsor (\$275)

Your Company will be recognized as an individual team sponsor by having your company listed on our Sponsor page at NFL Flag Inland Valley (www.nflflagiv.com) throughout the calendar year. In appreciation you will receive commemorative plaque with your company name and team photo.

Bronze Sponsor (\$600)

Includes all benefits of Team Sponsorship, plus a 3'x7' customized banner with your company logo that will be prominently displayed throughout the season at one of our game fields. The cost of this banner will be included in the price of the Bronze Sponsorship.

Silver Sponsor (\$750)

Includes all benefits of Team and Bronze Sponsor packages plus your company logo will be placed electronically next to your company name listed on our sponsorship page of nflflagiv.com website with a link back to your company's webpage. In addition, we will recognize your company on our Facebook page periodically throughout the season. Great deal at only \$150 more than Bronze level sponsorship!

Gold Sponsor (\$1,500)

Includes all benefits of Team, Bronze and Silver Sponsor packages plus your company customized banner will upgrade to $3.5' \times 18'$ and we will have one located at both of our game fields throughout the season.

Platinum Sponsor (\$3,000)

Includes all benefits from Team, Bronze, Silver and Gold Sponsorships plus your company's banner placements will be for the year. In addition, your company logo will be placed on league t-shirts. Also we will prominently display your logo on nflflagiv.com "header page" for a year.

Make checks payable to: NFL Flag San Diego

*All sponsorships are to be turned in during jersey distribution dates.



Corporate Sponsorship Form

NFL Flag Inland Valley/San Diego Youth Football is requesting your assistance in sponsoring teams for the upcoming NFL Youth Flag Football season. Sponsoring a team is a good investment in your community. You can be the proud sponsor of a team with a contribution of

\$_

NFL Flag Football Inland Valley/San Diego is a nonprofit dedicated to providing the finest Youth Flag Football program available. Our funding is entirely dependent upon the contributions of local businesses and individuals along with the player's registration fees. All donations are tax deductible.

TAX ID #46-1127723

All sponsors will receive the following: Please refer to Sponsorship Package

Name of Company/Individual

Email Address

Name of person to be contacted

Business phone number

Team name/Coach name

Make checks payable to: NFL Flag San Diego